CastleView
Enterprise

* Please check the activities that are on offer and make a note of the day, start time

and meeting place.
* For any activity involving physical activity you will need to bring your PE kit.

* All extra-curricular activities start from Monday 10" January.

There is a fantastic range of extra-curricular activities on offer

and everyone is encouraged to attend at least one club regularly.
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' Enterprise

Target Year(s)

Activity

Activity Leader

Meeting Place

Acadenty -

SkillsBuilder

Time

All Years

Years 8-9

All Years

Breakfast Club
(FREE breakfast

with games and
books).

French

Handball

Various Staff

Miss McLuckie
Miss Thompson

Mr Gourley

Restaurant (Use
the Student
Services
entrance).

LO6

Main Reception

8.10am-
8.35am

2.45pm-
3.45pm

7.30am-
8.30am
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’ CastleView
Enterprise

Target Year(s)

Activity

Activity Leader

Meeting Place

Time SkillsBuilder

All Years

All Years

All Years

All Years

All Years

Breakfast Club
(FREE breakfast

with games and
books).

Badminton
Leadership

Musical Theatre

Dodgeball

Various Staff

Mr Walker

Mr Walker

Mrs Stocks and

Mrs Waite
Miss Walker

Restaurant (Use
the Student
Services
entrance).

Main Reception

Restaurant
Changing rooms

Activity Studio

Sports Hall
entrance

7.30am-
8.30am

2.45pm-
3.45pm

2.45pm-
3.45pm

2.45pm-
3.45pm
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’ CastleView
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Target Year(s)

Activity

Activity Leader

Meeting Place SkillsBuilder

All Years

Years 7-8

All Years

All Years

Archaeology
Club

Cookery Club

Homework
Club

Boys Rugby

Mr Boyle and
Miss Bell

Mrs Robson
and Mrs Payne

Various staff

Mr Kelly and
Newcastle
Falcons

Room LO4

Technology
area

D05

Restaurant
Changing
rooms

ACADEMY LEAVER PROFILE

CASILE VIEW ENTERPRISE oy 7 o
ol



’ CastleView
Enterprise

Target Year(s)

Activity

Activity Leader

Meeting Place

Time

SkillsBuilder

All Years

Years 8-11

All years

All Years

Breakfast Club
(FREE breakfast

with games and
books).

Combined
Cadet Force

Girls Football

Fitness

Various Staff

Mrs Garvey and
Mr Moore

Miss Hedley,
Mr Read & Mr
Walker

Miss A
Cappellar

Restaurant (Use
the Student
Services
entrance).

Community
Wing

Main Reception

Main Reception

8.10am-
8.35am

3.00pm-
5.30pm

7.30am-
8.30am

7.30am-
8.30am
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Target Year(s)

All Years

All Years

Years 7-9

Activity

Homework
Club

Pokémon Club

Girls Rugby

Activity Leader | Meeting Place

Various staff D05

Miss Riley J12

Miss Cappellar  Restaurant
changing rooms

Time

2.45pm-
3.45pm

2.45pm-
3.45pm

2.45pm-
3.45pm

SkillsBuilder
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Target Year(s)

Activity

Activity Leader

Meeting Place

Time SkillsBuilder

All Years

All years

All Years

All Years

Years 7-9

Breakfast Club
(FREE breakfast

with games and
books).

Basketball

Football

Cricket
Academy

Geography
Ambassadors

Various Staff

Mr Walker
Various Staff
Mr Marshall

Mr Appleton

Mrs Boulter

Restaurant (Use

the Student
Services
entrance).

Main Reception
Main Reception
Sports Hall

entrance
Room LO3

7.30am-
8.30am

7.30am-
8.30am

2.45pm-
3.45pm

2.45pm-
3.45pm
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Enterprise
~ | Thursday (continued) |

Target Year(s)

Activity

Activity Leader

Meeting Place Time

SkillsBuilder

Years 7-8

All Years

Years 7-9

All Years

Years 7-9

STEM Club

Choir

Craft Club

Rock Band

Girls Rugby

Dr Shepperson
and Miss Batey

Mrs Waite

Miss Spence

Mr Nixon

Miss Cappellar

Room JO5 2.45pm-
3.45pm
Drama Studio 2.45pm-
(upstairs) 3.45pm
Craft Room 2.45pm-
(Opposite 3.45pm
English)
Room K13 2.45pm-
3.45pm
Restaurant 2.45pm-

changing rooms 3.45pm
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’ CastleView
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Target Year(s) Activity Activity Leader | Meeting Place | Time SkillsBuilder

All Years Coding Club Mr Reed Room HO3 2.45pm- é’°% SR
3.45pm S

All Years Homework Club Various staff D05 2.45pm-
3.45pm

ACADEMY LEAVER PROFILE

O
CASTLE VIEW ENTERPRISE
welhng



CastleView
Enterprise
Target Year(s) Activity Leader | Meeting Place SkillsBuilder

All Years Breakfast Club  Various Staff Restaurant (Use 8.10am-
(FREE breakfast the Student 8.35am
with games and Services
books). entrance).

All Years Cricket Mr Marshall Main Reception 7.30am-

Mr Appleton 8.30am

Years 9-11 Handball Mr Lawson Sports Hall 1.40pm-

entrance 2.40pm

All Years Football Mr Tumelty Restaurant 1.40pm-
Academy Mr Gourley and Changing 3.30pm

Mr Walker rooms
All Years Fitness Miss Cappellar  Main Reception 7.30am-

8.30am
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Enterprise

Target Year(s) | Activity Activity Leader | Meeting Place

All Years Homework Various staff D05 2.45pm- @
Club 3.45pm
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