

Extra-Curricular Activities- Half Term 3

- Please check the activities that are on offer and make a note of the day, start time and meeting place.
- For any activity involving physical activity you will need to bring your PE kit.
- All extra-curricular activities start from Monday 10th January.

There is a fantastic range of extra-curricular activities on offer and everyone is encouraged to attend at least one club regularly.







Monday

Target Year(s)	Activity	Activity Leader	Meeting Place	Time	SkillsBuilder
All Years	Breakfast Club (FREE breakfast with games and books).	Various Staff	Restaurant (Use the Student Services entrance).	8.10am- 8.35am	SPEAKING USTENING
Years 8-9	French	Miss McLuckie Miss Thompson	L06	2.45pm- 3.45pm	SPEAKING))))
All Years	Handball	Mr Gourley	Main Reception	7.30am- 8.30am	STEM SOLITION OF THE POSITION





Tuesday

Target Year(s)	Activity	Activity Leader	Meeting Place	Time	SkillsBuilder
All Years	Breakfast Club (FREE breakfast with games and books).	Various Staff	Restaurant (Use the Student Services entrance).	8.10am- 8.35am	SPEAKING (JETENING)
All Years	Badminton	Mr Walker	Main Reception	7.30am- 8.30am	STANKO W. C.
All Years	Leadership	Mr Walker	Restaurant Changing rooms	2.45pm- 3.45pm	THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY
All Years	Musical Theatre	Mrs Stocks and Mrs Waite	Activity Studio	2.45pm- 3.45pm	SPENTIVITY (STENING)
All Years	Dodgeball	Miss Walker	Sports Hall entrance	2.45pm- 3.45pm	THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROP





Tuesday (continued)

Target Year(s)	Activity	Activity Leader	Meeting Place	Time	SkillsBuilder
All Years	Archaeology Club	Mr Boyle and Miss Bell	Room L04	2.45pm- 3.45pm	USTENIA,O SPEAKIA,O
Years 7-8	Cookery Club	Mrs Robson and Mrs Payne	Technology area	2.45pm- 4.45pm	SPEAKING SOLITERS SOL
All Years	Homework Club	Various staff	D05	2.45pm- 3.45pm	SEATIVITY (STENING)
All Years	Boys Rugby	Mr Kelly and Newcastle Falcons	Restaurant Changing rooms	2.45pm- 3.45pm	JSTENIAO DI





Wednesday

Target Year(s)	Activity	Activity Leader	Meeting Place	Time	SkillsBuilder
All Years	Breakfast Club (FREE breakfast with games and books).	Various Staff	Restaurant (Use the Student Services entrance).	8.10am- 8.35am	USTENING SPEAKING
Years 8-11	Combined Cadet Force	Mrs Garvey and Mr Moore	Community Wing	3.00pm- 5.30pm	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE
All years	Girls Football	Miss Hedley, Mr Read & Mr Walker	Main Reception	7.30am- 8.30am	SANWORF SAID
All Years	Fitness	Miss A Cappellar	Main Reception	7.30am- 8.30am	KENWOOD THING WOL





Wednesday (continued)

Target Year(s)	Activity	Activity Leader	Meeting Place	Time	SkillsBuilder
All Years	Homework Club	Various staff	D05	2.45pm- 3.45pm	STENING SPEAKING
All Years	Pokémon Club	Miss Riley	J12	2.45pm- 3.45pm	SETENINO SPEAKINO
Years 7-9	Girls Rugby	Miss Cappellar	Restaurant changing rooms	2.45pm- 3.45pm	THING MORE





Thursday

Target Year(s)	Activity	Activity Leader	Meeting Place	Time	SkillsBuilder
All Years	Breakfast Club (FREE breakfast with games and books).	Various Staff	Restaurant (Use the Student Services entrance).	8.10am- 8.35am	STENING OPEAKING
All years	Basketball	Mr Walker	Main Reception	7.30am- 8.30am	SHEM SOLLING POSITION
All Years	Football	Various Staff	Main Reception	7.30am- 8.30am	KEMWOOPA STATUS POSTER
All Years	Cricket Academy	Mr Marshall Mr Appleton	Sports Hall entrance	2.45pm- 3.45pm	SADERSHID RUMON
Years 7-9	Geography Ambassadors	Mrs Boulter	Room LO3	2.45pm- 3.45pm	SANDERSHID RUNG HOL





Thursday (continued)

Target Year(s)	Activity	Activity Leader	Meeting Place	Time	SkillsBuilder
Years 7-8	STEM Club	Dr Shepperson and Miss Batey	Room J05	2.45pm- 3.45pm	SHEM SOLL RIMING MICH
All Years	Choir	Mrs Waite	Drama Studio (upstairs)	2.45pm- 3.45pm	STENING (NOTENING)
Years 7-9	Craft Club	Miss Spence	Craft Room (Opposite English)	2.45pm- 3.45pm	SENTIVITY (STENIVO
All Years	Rock Band	Mr Nixon	Room K13	2.45pm- 3.45pm	SEATIVITY SOLD IN SOLD
Years 7-9	Girls Rugby	Miss Cappellar	Restaurant changing rooms	2.45pm- 3.45pm	STEM SOLLEN STORY





Thursday (continued)

Target Year(s)	Activity	Activity Leader	Meeting Place	Time	SkillsBuilder
All Years	Coding Club	Mr Reed	Room H03	2.45pm- 3.45pm	SOLEM
All Years	Homework Club	Various staff	D05	2.45pm- 3.45pm	





Friday

Target Year(s)	Activity	Activity Leader	Meeting Place	Time	SkillsBuilder
All Years	Breakfast Club (FREE breakfast with games and books).	Various Staff	Restaurant (Use the Student Services entrance).	8.10am- 8.35am	USTENING SPEAKING
All Years	Cricket	Mr Marshall Mr Appleton	Main Reception	7.30am- 8.30am	THE POSTIE USTENNES
Years 9-11	Handball	Mr Lawson	Sports Hall entrance	1.40pm- 2.40pm	SE STORY OF THE POST OF THE PO
All Years	Football Academy	Mr Tumelty Mr Gourley and Mr Walker	Restaurant Changing rooms	1.40pm- 3.30pm	SENDERSHIP OF THE SENDERSHIP O
All Years	Fitness	Miss Cappellar	Main Reception	7.30am- 8.30am	RUMG POSTIE



Friday (continued)

Target Year(s)	Activity	Activity Leader	Meeting Place	Time	SkillsBuilder
All Years	Homework Club	Various staff	D05	2.45pm- 3.45pm	SOLENIAGO SOLENI

